Consejeria de Educacion,

= Regién de Murcia

Formacion y Empleo

DNI

077718617
077716202
023030544
027446836
077511891
048485019
077569444
012399760
053210421
048454974
048483819
048430363
048454696
048433715
023228235
048509922
079104888
022981374
048544538
048401712
048498326
053146864
077717850
027429484
048514494
048478930
029443792
052524878
048505977
076416646
034787203
077566955
023006729
048519068
048465294
048540123
048543403
077717966
077705901
077712439
053593358
023029773
048450974
023219037
048540172
023279898
027465824
047087861
023267649
048520997
027475972
077718029
075248742
034811775
048512213
048401941
048618600
023261902
075068094

Apellidos y Nombre

ABELLAN CAHIGUELA, MARIA

ABRIL GARCIA, MARIA JOSE

ALCALA CAMPILLO, LEONOR MARIA
ALEMAN GARCIA, JACINTA

AMORES SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
ANDREU FERNANDEZ, FUENSANTA-MARI
ARMAND GUIRAO, MARIA ESPERANZ
ARRABAL CASTRO, CRISTINA
AUSINA ROSELLO, ADELA

AYALA BOSCH, CARMEN MARIA
AYALA CABALLERO, SILVIA

BAEZA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
BANO JIMENEZ, ANGELES

BANOS SANCHEZ, CARMEN ALICIA
BARAZA RUBIO, JUANA

BARBA CANOVAS, JESICA
BARCELONA VALERO, FCO. JAVIER
BARRANCO MARTINEZ, ASUNCION M2
BARRENA GIL, ANA MARIA

BASTIDA LOPEZ, CRISTINA

BELANDO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA
BERBIS GONZALEZ, MERCEDES
BERNAL SALAZAR, MARIA ANGELES
BIRRUEZO SANCHEZ, MARIA FRANCISC
BLAZQUEZ TORNEL, MARIA JOSE
BOHAJAR GARCIA, MARIA JOSE
BORRALLO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
BOTIA TORRES, PURIFICACION
BROCAL CLEMENTE, ALEJANDRO
BUGLIOT FERNANDEZ, VERONICA
BURGOS JIMENEZ, M2 VICTORIA
CABALLERO COLLADOS, JESUS
CAMPOS SANCHEZ, ALBERTO
CAMPOY GOMEZ, ROSA MARIA
CANALS HERRERO, MARIA PAZ
CANOVAS MENDEZ, VERONICA
CANTON CLARES, JESUS

CARO MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN
CARRASCO MARIN, JAVIER

CARRION GARCIA, ALMUDENA
CASTILLA BARRANCO, SANDRA
CONESA FONTAN, SUSANA

CONESA MARTINEZ, SARA
CONTRERAS LOPEZ, ANA
CONTRERAS VICENTE, FRANCISCA
COSTA PALMA, PEDRO IVAN

CRESPO SANSANO, M2 TERESA
CUESTA MARTINEZ, PASCUAL

EGEA MILLAN, ANA JOSE

ESPIN MARTINEZ, INMACULADA
FERNANDEZ CORBALAN, ASCENSION
FERNANDEZ GUILLEN, MARIA JESUS
FERNANDEZ ORELLANA, NATALIA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SERGIO
FERNANDEZ ZAMORA, MARIA DOLORES
GALERA ALIAGA, JESUS
GALLARDO PEREZ, ALEXANDRA
GALLEGO ASENSIO, MARIA-MAR
GARATE PEREZ, MARINA GEMA
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Antigliedad
N.Lista AA MM DD

12061700
12062510
12060880
12060360
12062310
12062990
12063540
12061850
12061230
12063420
12061150
12062080
12062230
12061910
12062790
12062960
12061560
12061200
12060700
12063140
12061900
12060710
12062820
12060370
12060390
12062780
12063840
12063810
12063670
12060570
12061790
12060680
12063730
12063900
12060020
12061600
12062240
12062590
12061050
12063500
12060750
12063400
12061990
12060930
12061780
12060970
12060790
12060920
12060340
12063830
12060670
12060470
12063710
12062520
12060830
12061390
12060520
12061470
12063510
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034834025 GARCIA ALMAGRO, ISABEL 12064120 10 00 00
077721041 GARCIA ASENSIO, ISABEL MARIA 12063640
047486279 GARCIA BELMONTE, EDUARDO 12062220
048497314 GARCIA CARCELES, SONIA 12061840
077511855 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JUAN 12060050
023283355 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SUSANA 12060560
048395350 GARCIA FERRER, RAQUEL 12060650
077714763 GARCIA GIMENEZ, VERONICA 12061000
075143378 GARCIA JIMENEZ, MARIA ELENA 12062750
074670247 GARCIA JIMENEZ, MILAGROS 12061280
048480962 GARCIA LOPEZ, ESTELA 12061950
048432472 GARCIA MARIN, M@ DOLORES 12062040
077716803 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS 12060160
077705257 GARCIA MELGARES LOPEZ, MARIA 12060480
023037413 GARCIA PASCUAL, RAQUEL 12061510
023265958 GARCIA PLAZAS, ANA BELEN 12063050
074433550 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, M@ MAGDALENA 12062770
077542203 GARCIA RUBIO, MARIA DEL CARM 12063310
023052798 GARCIA SORIANO, ROSA MARIA 12063130
048421060 GARCIA TORREGROSA, AINHOA 12063430
027465081 GARCIA-GRAJALVA GARCIA, NIEVES EDUARDA 12061010
048520089 GARNES RODRIGUEZ, GEMMA 12062850
022454289 GARRO GUTIERREZ, MARIA ESPERANZA 12064020
048514196 GARRO ROMERO, ELENA 12062360
048501063 GASPAR MARTINEZ, BEATRIZ 12062760
023059376 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA 12063630
023236849 GOMEZ BLESA, ANTONIA CRIST. 12061420
077503918 GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, EVA 12062200
047077201 GOMEZ GARCIA, GEMA 12062210
052819136 GOMEZ GOMEZ, ANA BELEN 12063230
048492601 GOMEZ MARIN, MARIA ISABEL 12060660
048511350 GOMEZ MORAGA, CRISTINA 12061710
023045259 GOMEZ NEGRETE, ANGELA 12063240
034797169 GOMEZ ROCA, ANGELES 12063720
023046572 GONZALEZ ROMERA, BARBARA 12061500
048497928 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, M2 DEL CARMEN 12060600
048583847 GONZALEZ TRIVINO, AIDA 12060960
077514110 GRACIA TERUEL, JOSE 12061170
023277549 GUILLAMON MARCOS, FATIMA 12062120
077707487 GUILLEN FERNANDEZ, SERGIO 12063460
034833630 GUILLEN GARCIA, MARIA-CARMEN 12062160
027425055 GUILLEN MARTINEZ, CONSUELO 12060860
044774367 GUTIERREZ PAYA, SANDRA 12063070
048542116 GUTIERREZ RIOS, PILAR DOLORES 12060110
048541584 HERNANDEZ DELGADO, MARINA 12060460
034801120 HERRERA MARTINEZ, ENCARNACION ISABEL 12061590
048507927 IGLESIA MEDINA, VALENTIN DE LA 12061530
023228963 JIMENEZ ALCAZAR, MARIA SERAFINA 12062800
048473600 JIMENEZ GUARDIOLA, INMACULADA 12063380
048469504 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, CRISTIAN 12060950
034823846 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, M.ESPERANZA 12061830
034823343 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, MONICA 12062560
023247949 LADEVESA BAYONAS, SOLEDAD 12061610
048402848 LAJARIN GONZALEZ, PABLO 12062730
048491496 LAPAZ ORTEGA, ESTHER 12062860
053157839 LINARES MOLINERO, ISABEL MARIA 12060900
023002115 LOPEZ BUENDIA, JUAN ANTONIO 12064060
053147029 LOPEZ DEL VALLE, BEATRIZ 12061400
074327268 LOPEZ ESPEJO, JUAN PEDRO 12060130
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077522888 LOPEZ GARCIA, ANTONIA 12063260
023276276 LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL MAR 12062180
048418092 LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA LUISA 12061800
048615373 LOPEZ ORTIZ, AINOA 12063680
052829049 LOPEZ PENALVER, ISABEL 12062350
045562100 LOPEZ PERAL, ANA-MARIA 12061140
074675922 LOPEZ ROMERA, BEATRIZ 12061190
075145135 LOPEZ TRUJILLO, ELADIO JOSE 12060450
048418018 LOPEZ VALERA, GLORIA 12060230
034817077 LUCAS MAYA, M2 CONCEPCION 12061860
074657502 MADRID DORADOR, JUAN MANUEL 12061670
048403062 MARCO MORALES, MARIA-ARANZAZU 12063180
022939194 MARIN BANO, CARMEN 12061410
048467613 MARISCAL MARIN, ALICIA 12061820
074873588 MARTIN MARTIN, LAURA 12063960
029440945 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, PIEDAD 12063860
048508256 MARTINEZ EGEA, ROCIO 12063750
022891117 MARTINEZ GARCIA, AMALIA 12061880
023016970 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSEFA-MARIA 12061740
048477714 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, VANESSA 12063120
077708919 MARTINEZ IBANEZ, SONIA 12063480
048391522 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 12061870
075067810 MARTINEZ MORCILLO, LOURDES 12061220
023052742 MARTINEZ PEREZ, ANA BELEN 12063990
077713364 MARTINEZ SALCEDO, MARIA LUCIA 12063030
023038628 MARTINEZ TOMAS, ROCIO 12063820
048552334 MATEO GARCIA, AINHOA 12063020
048541573 MATEO GONZALEZ, ANA-MARIA 12062400
023283817 MENDEZ MORALES, M2 VICTORIA 12060170
052817039 MESEGUER VICENTE, SANTA CRUZ 12063340
048397522 MICOL AROCA, MONICA 12062640
048418531 MOLINA LOPEZ, EMILIA 12060620
013775162 MONTANA ARNAIZ, MARIA-TERESA 12063360
023263724 MONTIEL PERNIAS, HUERTAS 12061620
048428546 MORENO DEL TORO, MANUELA 12063920
079014065 MORENO ESCALONA, M INMACULADA 12062680
023274361 MORENO MARIN, MARIA-ROSARIO 12062330
048543431 MOYA SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL 12060310
048515997 MURCIA CAMPILLO, MARIA JOSE 12063350
023287246 NAVARRO MARIN, JOSE 12060300
048512531 NICOLAS GONZALEZ, MARTA DEL CARM 12062190
034835159 OLIVA CONESA, VALENTIN 12062410
048630127 OLIVA PEREZ, MARTA 12062140
048401284 OLMO ASENSIO, ALEJANDRO 12060405 02 00 00
027447829 ORENES CARCELES, JOSE 12060200
022464298 ORTUNO BERNAL, JESUS 12060870
048469990 PALAO SORIANO, M@ CARMEN 12060290
029076223 PALAO VICENTE, M2 INMACULADA 12061540
024306395 PATINO IBANEZ, AMPARO 12062420
048425444 PEDROSA ROBLES, RAUL 12060180
023039092 PEREZ CERVANTES, MARIA DOLORES 12061690
048401767 PEREZ GIL, MARIA 12063580
023289195 PEREZ LOPEZ, ELENA 12062500
023291089 PEREZ LOPEZ, NATIVIDAD 12061370
048507099 PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA LUISA 12060040
034827033 PEREZ MOLINA, EDUARDO MIGUEL 12062340
077564013 PEREZ SUAREZ, CONCEPCION 12062950
052828610 PLAZA MOLINA, ONOFRE 12063280
029064450 PONCE AMARO, M2 ANGELES 12062380
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DNI

077707060
026003374
027435981
048447565
023264366
029062223
048425870
023268654
045839874
027471354
048499645
014625048
053148155
044292055
075158909
023052384
048493193
027466264
077724277
023264931
023280174
075161632
048465463
048487634
023038451
077718746
023230932
077716323
048520427
023245882
077721267
071114794
023009734
044578092
048495236
023036514
023277730
077506181
048390957
027479491
048523576
074340838
023275300
027449443
038143718
030944378
048480175
075137534
070882383
048424602
048422469
048362953
053212667
034817462
048446169

Apellidos y Nombre

POVEDA MARIN, ESTHER

POZAS MARTINEZ, SONIA

PUERTA AMOR, JUAN ANGEL
PUERTA NICOLAS, TAMARA

RAJA VELEZ, JOSEFA
RAMON GIL, ANGELES

RAYA MARTINEZ, M DE LOS ANGEL
REVERTE ABELLANEDA, MARIA
RICO HERNANDEZ, MARIA
RIQUELME GALIANA, JOSE EMILIO
RIVEIRO TASSIAS, GLORIA MARIA
RODRIGUEZ ENTRENA, MARIA ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, ESTELA
ROLDAN GETON, OLIVIA

ROLDAN SAEZ, ENCARNACION
RUBIO GUILLEN, CARMEN MARIA
RUBIO MARQUEZ, VANESSA
RUBIRA RUIZ, JOSEFADE LAC
RUIZ GUILLEN, LAURA

RUIZ MARTINEZ, DOLORES M

RUIZ MORALES, JESUS PEDRO
RUIZ PEREZ, JONATHAN
SALAMERO SAORIN, ELENA
SALAZAR LOPEZ, CRISTINA
SANCHEZ ANDREU, NURIA ESTHER
SANCHEZ GIMENEZ, CRISTINA
SANCHEZ HIDALGO, PILAR
SANCHEZ MELLINAS, JOSE ANTONIO
SANCHEZ PAGAN, JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ PENAS, TRINIDAD
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, MARI CARMEN
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ALICIA
SANCHEZ ZAMORA, RAQUEL
SCHIAFFINO LA RUBIA, MARIA
SERRANO SALINAS, LAURA
SIVIANES RUBIO, JAVIER

SOLA CARVAJAL, MARIA-SOLEDAD
SORIANO JUAREZ, JOSEFA
SORIANO LOPEZ, ANGEL JESUS
TOMAS GONZALEZ, MARIA BELEN
TORRECILLA PIQUERAS, ESTHER
TOVAR MARTINEZ, M2 CARMEN
VALERA LOPEZ, MARIA

VALERA ORTURNO, FRANCISCO
VALVERDE SALMERON, INMACULADA
VALVERDE VALVERDE, ANGELES
VAZQUEZ PENALVER, IGNACIO
VEDIA SALINAS, CARMEN CRISTIN
VELASCO SAMPEDRO, LAURA
VERA GIL, CARMEN MARIA
VERA GIL, SUSANA

VERDU PATRO, LUIS

XAMANI MONSERRAT, JOSEFA VICENTA
YELO CARRASCO, REBECA

YELO MARTINEZ, JOSE DAVID
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12061210
12063590
12062710
12062830
12060060
12061340
12060400
12061810
12061020
12064050
12061240
12061090
12063980
12062050
12060140
12062460
12063190
12061520
12060990
12063560
12062920
12061720
12061580
12060430
12062740
12061380
12063100
12062610
12063370
12060120
12060730
12062030
12061570
12062630
12063740
12061270
12062700
12063770
12063530
12064010
12062650
12064040
12061890
12062390
12061660
12063450
12061060
12062930
12060530
12062100
12062580
12062660
12060380
12063940
12061770
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